PIN # Primary Owner

46167 ANDRES JESUS PASCUAL &
60177 ARMSTRONG RUSSELL D

20389 BLACKWELL BRADLEY DAN AND BLACKWELL RITA SUE

14808 CUPP JAMES SPENCER
31899 DEERMAN TONY
678 GIBSON MICHAEL
62 GLOVER TOMMIE B

37747 GRAVES CARLTON R
14335 HACKWORTH DIANE CAROLYN

1525 HAGGARD SHARON

5526 HARDINGER REBECCA ELIZABETH &
19322 HAYES CHRISTY
47154 LOPEZ RODOLFO
67866 LOPEZ RODOLFO
35844 MCBRAYER CHARLES RAY JR
35845 MCBRAYER CHARLES RAY JR
30963 MCKINNEY CHARLES EDWARD JR &
37909 MENDOZA SATURNINO SIMON

4329 MOORE HOBERT L
16384 POWELL SHELLEY
59906 PRIEST JEFFERY THOMAS
62270 PUDDING RIDGE PROPERTIES INC
51790 RENFROE STEVE
36239 ROBERTS THOMAS CRAIG & TAMMY RENA
46407 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL
25614 SEEDAMERICA FOUNDATION

5303 SMITH JANET RENAE
41534 SMITH LENA ODETT COFIELD(LIFE ESTATEO
43463 SMITH TINA R
56994 STANFIELD SID
41530 STANSELL MARCUS HEATH & SHEILA

1221 WILKS JOE RUSTY AND WILKS CATHY L

33916 WILSON VIRGINIA & JEFFERS AMANDA AND JEFFERS AMANDA

Parcel Number

31-05-15-0-000-014.011
29-02-10-0-002-046.004
20-08-27-0-000-008.002
15-06-13-0-000-008.001
28-08-34-0-000-010.002
02-07-26-0-000-011.001
01-01-01-0-000-071.000
33-01-12-2-001-021.000
15-04-18-0-003-042.002
03-04-20-0-000-064.004
08-08-28-0-001-031.003
19-08-28-0-000-008.000
13-01-11-0-000-013.003
13-01-12-0-000-006.004
32-01-02-0-001-034.000
32-01-02-0-001-035.000
27-08-28-0-000-007.000
33-01-12-3-002-028.000
07-08-34-0-000-006.000
16-02-04-0-003-032.000
29-09-30-0-000-006.006
03-05-15-0-000-004.001
27-06-14-0-000-027.003
32-02-03-0-003-009.000
15-02-10-0-000-024.004
23-03-05-4-003-002.000
08-07-26-0-000-021.004
28-05-16-0-000-005.002
31-01-12-0-001-007.013
29-05-16-0-001-004.002
27-08-33-0-000-012.001
03-03-08-0-000-003.003
29-08-34-0-003-040.000

County
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb

Parcel Location

326 COUNTY ROAD 342 FYFFE

150 COUNTY ROAD 662
150 COUNTY ROAD 662

91 UNION GROVE ROAD S CROSSVILLE
91 UNION GROVE ROAD S CROSSVILLE
1454 COUNTY ROAD 852 FORT PAYNE

1081 COUNTY ROAD 482 CROSSVILLE

25 WEST STREET CROSSVILLE
104 COUNTY ROAD 1983 RAINSVILLE

479 COUNTY ROAD 806 FLAT ROCK

Assessed Value
$260.00
$260.00
$340.00
$400.00
$480.00
$220.00
$320.00

$80.00
$1,360.00
$640.00
$1,120.00
$420.00
$1,380.00
$740.00
$240.00
$240.00
$980.00
$4,060.00
$3,240.00
$320.00
$360.00
$1,180.00
$980.00
$2,380.00
$520.00
$9,280.00
$1,220.00
$980.00
$1,600.00
$680.00
$1,000.00
$2,460.00
$4,060.00

Total Taxes & Fees
$396.58
$200.16
$201.78
$204.01
$207.00
$197.35
$201.02
$192.51
$216.95
$212.96
$501.38
$408.50
$240.69
$216.69
$397.62
$397.62
$450.26
$304.00
$309.87
$202.70
$202.52
$233.09
$225.63
$243.63
$415.98

$14,008.57
$468.14
$450.26
$248.74
$218.01
$226.39
$280.79
$304.00



